=

IN

W

I~

%]

IN o

100

1©

DRAFT

City Of Pembroke Pines Fee Schedule - Adjacent City Research

Cooper City Coral Springs Davie Hollywood Fort Lauderdale Miramar Sunrise Pembroke Pines Suggestions Addt'l Comments
Turn on S 25| S 20 | No charge. S 25| S 20 [ N/A S 50 S 25 | One Charge
1. 2.
Turn off S 25| S 30| S 30 (S 35(8§ 20| S 50| $ 50 | S 25| S 50
New Account Charge S 25| S 20| S 30 (S 20| S 111 25 S 10| $ 20
3 Do not charge a 4. 5 6.
’ deposit. Owner only Depends on |S$100 owner or $300
New Account "RESIDENTIAL SECURITY" Deposit $100 or $300 S 120 |accounts. S 185 |Based on Meter size [$125, $250 service. joint $200 Owner Only
7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
Based on meter Based on meter Based on
New Account "Commercial " Security Deposit Based on size of bay. No deposit size. See Comment size. meter size. $120, $160, $320,5640
Late Fee's 6% , not to exceed $20 1%|S7 or 12% 1% 1% 10% $10 10%|Keep same
Return Check Fee $20 or 5% S 25.00 [$15 or 5% $25-540 $20 or 5% S25 or % Keep same
12.
35.00 meter re-set
fee, no fee for
Part of tamepring pulling meter due to
Pull meter $100 or $200 charge No Charge tampering $225 $100 400| $ 250
13.
Tampering Fee S 150 | $ 60 S300 | S 160.00 | $ 150 |$125,5200,5150 S 100 | S 150 | $ 150
same as regular Recommend, to
After Hour Turn on N/A $100| $ 50 hours fees S 135 |No charge N/A S 75 |lower verify request
After multiple $15
Disconnect until attempts, Disconnect Visits $135, False Please see Attached
Backflow Delinquent Code enforcement S 25 |testing is complete disconnect Up to $500 Up to $500 $15 Reconnect | $25 recertification document $150 Comment
14. 15. 16. 17.
Depends on meter|Based on 5/8 $750, 1" $920, & 2"
Hydrant meter"SECURITY DEPOSIT" + Backflow S 1,200 | S 350 ($3505/8, $700 2" $2,500 | S 2,484.07 |size. meter size $200, $225, or $450 $2400
Customer supplies Inlcude with hydrant
Backflow Rental Fee (for hyrt/cnst) meters backflow. $100 or $200 rental
Delinquent notice,
revoke permit, Estimated for 10k
Hydrant Meter No Reads Fee forfeit deposit S50 gallons
Bring their own in when
Hydrant Wrench No No No Yes No No No Yes receiving meter.
Sewer Connection Charge (impact Fee)
18. 19.
16.00 first time, Pay meter testing
70.00 each time charge equal to the
Depends on the price after (fees if meter Based on actual costs incurred by
Meter Testing Charge of the meter. $50-$150 tests accurate) $40 |meter size the city. Keep same

City Website Link

https://www.coopercityfl.org https://www.corals} https://www.davie-fl.g¢ https://www.hollyw https://www.fortlauc https://www.mirar https://www.st https://www.ppines.com/




